


DOWNTOWN (SPLIT) 

Business District 

Current 
9:OOam to 6:OOpm 
(Monday through Saturday) 
Rate: $1 .OO per hour 

Exhibit “B” 

Operating Hours 

ProDosed 
9:OOam to 9:OOpm 
(Monday through Sunday) 
Rate: $1 .OO per hour 

East Village Arts District & Residential Areas 

Current 
9:OOam to 6:OOprn 
(Monday through Saturday) 
Rate: $1 .OO per hour 

Proposed 
No change 

Rate: $0.50 per hour 



Exhibit “C” 

Fiscal 
Year 
1996 
1997 
I 998 
1999 
2000 
2001 
2002 
2003 
2004 
2005 

Source of 
Additional City Additional 

$101,000 GP 
$200,000 GP 
$1 43,000 GP 
$1 43,000 GP 
$1 43,000 GP 
$1 43,000 GP 
$143,000 GP 
$1 43,000 RD 
$100,000 GP 

$0 NIA 

Funding Funding 


