

#### Exhibit "B"

## **Operating Hours**

### **DOWNTOWN (SPLIT)**

### **Business District**

Current

9:00am to 6:00pm

(Monday through Saturday)

Rate: \$1.00 per hour

**Proposed** 

9:00am to 9:00pm

(Monday through Sunday)

Rate: \$1.00 per hour

# East Village Arts District & Residential Areas

<u>Current</u>

9:00am to 6:00pm

(Monday through Saturday) Rate: \$1.00 per hour

**Proposed** 

No change

Rate: \$0.50 per hour

Exhibit "C"

Fiscal Year	Additional City Funding	Source of Additional Funding
1996	\$101,000	GP
1997	\$200,000	GP
1998	\$143,000	GP
1999	\$143,000	GP
2000	\$143,000	GP
2001	\$143,000	GP
2002	\$143,000	GP
2003	\$143,000	RD
2004	\$100,000	GP
2005	\$0	N/A